

Dummy Roping Entry Form

Thursday, April 25th, 2019 Check-in by 6:00 PM Auburn Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 1901 Grass Valley Hwy, Auburn 95603

Contestant Name:	Date of Birth:	Age on event date:	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
E-mail Address:			
Contact Name:	Phone: ()	
\$25 Entry Fee: Please make checks payable	to: EzEvents, Inc.		
Hold Harmless Agreement I am the legal guardian of the child listed above, and Pro Rodeo Dummy Roping Competition, and I (we) a Country Pro Rodeo Association management. I (we) have considered the risk and give consent for my chil EzEvents, Inc., Flying U Rodeo, Inc., Magnussen's Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram, and all direct associated with this contest from any and all claims or liability at In case of medical emergency, I understand that every Gold Country Pro Rodeo management to procure and including hospital care, to be rendered to my child by I authorize the Gold Country Pro Rodeo deems necessary for the social media pages, printed media, or broadcast by m officers and employees free and harmless from any at testimonial or letter and subsequent publication or broadcast.	agree to comply with the rulings made by understand that participation in this content do participate in the contest. I (we) release tors, employees, volunteers, sponsors, relatising out of my child's participation in the consent to any medical examination, diagraphs or images of me and/or my child or we purpose of marketing, publication in new eans of radio and/or television. I agree to and all liability arising out of the use of this	the contest judgest may involve a sase the Gold Coulated parties or or his contest. e event I cannot be gnostic process consed doctor, denovirten testimonia vspapers, magazi hold Gold Counter the contest of the cont	es and the Gold degree of risk. I (we) intry Pro Rodeo, ther organizations be reached, I authorize or course of treatment, tist or surgeon. als or letters to use as nes, website, internet, try Pro Rodeo and its
Parent/Legal Guardian Name (Print Clearly)	:		
Signature:		Date:	
Mail entry to:			
EzEvents, Inc.			

Questions: vanstavern@skyhibroadband.net or 916-212-8497

PO Box 7046 Auburn, CA 95604